WEB
2017 www.hpceurope.com            Tel. +33 (0)4 37 496 496
ØT
QQ1
H
H1
End cap for square tube, with threaded insert
Black plasticBTCm
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
- �Materials:
End cap: fibreglass
reinforced Polyamide
Threaded insert: nickel
plated brass
.Option.
- Stainless steel insert
.Info..
- For static application only
Static Tube Price each
Part number ØT Q Q1 H H1 load (N)dimensionsStock* 1 to 19
BTC30/1.5-M8 M8 30 27,5 6 33 5000 30x1,5x27 4 8,60 F
BTC30/1.5-M10 M10 30 27,5 6 33 5000 30x1,5x27 4 8,60 F
BTC30/1.5-M12 M12 30 27,5 6 33 5000 30x1,5x27 4 8,60 F
BTC30/1.5-M14 M14 30 27,5 6 33 5000 30x1,5x27 - 8,60 F
BTC30/1.5-M16 M16 30 27,5 6 33 5000 30x1,5x27 4 8,60 F
BTC30/2-M8 M8 30 26,5 6 33 5000 30x2x26 4 8,60 F
BTC30/2-M10 M10 30 26,5 6 33 5000 30x2x26 4 8,60 F
BTC30/2-M12 M12 30 26,5 6 33 5000 30x2x26 - 8,60 F
BTC30/2-M14 M14 30 26,5 6 33 5000 30x2x26 - 8,60 F
BTC30/2-M16 M16 30 26,5 6 33 5000 30x2x26 - 8,60 F
BTC35/1.5-M10 M10 35 32,5 8 43 8000 35x1,5x32 - 9,24 F
BTC35/1.5-M12 M12 35 32,5 8 43 8000 35x1,5x32 4 9,24 F
BTC35/1.5-M14 M14 35 32,5 8 43 8000 35x1,5x32 - 9,24 F
BTC35/1.5-M16 M16 35 32,5 8 43 8000 35x1,5x32 4 9,24 F
BTC35/1.5-M20 M20 35 32,5 8 43 8000 35x1,5x32 - 9,24 F
BTC40/1.5-M8 M8 40 37,5 8 43 8000 40x1,5x37 - 9,68 F
BTC40/1.5-M10 M10 40 37,5 8 43 8000 40x1,5x37 4 9,68 F
BTC40/1.5-M12 M12 40 37,5 8 43 8000 40x1,5x37 4 9,68 F
BTC40/1.5-M14 M14 40 37,5 8 43 8000 40x1,5x37 - 9,64 F
BTC40/1.5-M16 M16 40 37,5 8 43 8000 40x1,5x37 4 9,64 F
BTC40/1.5-M20 M20 40 37,5 8 43 8000 40x1,5x37 - 9,64 F
BTC40/2-M8 M8 40 36,5 8 43 10000 40x2x36 - 9,68 F
BTC40/2-M10 M10 40 36,5 8 43 10000 40x2x36 4 9,64 F
BTC40/2-M12 M12 40 36,5 8 43 10000 40x2x36 4 9,64 F
BTC40/2-M14 M14 40 36,5 8 43 10000 40x2x36 - 9,64 F
BTC40/2-M16 M16 40 36,5 8 43 10000 40x2x36 4 9,64 F
BTC40/2-M20 M20 40 36,5 8 43 10000 40x2x36 4 9,64 F
BTC40/2.5-M8 M8 40 35,5 8 43 10000 40x2,5x35 - 9,68 F
Added to range
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -10% On request
WEB
2017Fax: +33 (0)4 37 490 055         cial2@hpceurope.com
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Static Tube Price each
Part number ØT Q Q1 H H1 load (N)dimensions Stock* 1 to 19
BTC40/2.5-M10 M10 40 35,5 8 43 10000 40x2,5x35 - 9,68 F
BTC40/2.5-M12 M12 40 35,5 8 43 10000 40x2,5x35 - 9,68 F
BTC40/2.5-M14 M14 40 35,5 8 43 10000 40x2,5x35 - 9,68 F
BTC40/2.5-M16 M16 40 35,5 8 43 10000 40x2,5x35 - 9,68 F
BTC40/2.5-M20 M20 40 35,5 8 43 10000 40x2,5x35 - 9,68 F
BTC40/3-M8 M8 40 34,5 8 43 10000 40x3x34 - 9,68 F
BTC40/3-M10 M10 40 34,5 8 43 10000 40x3x34 - 9,68 F
BTC40/3-M12 M12 40 34,5 8 43 10000 40x3x34 - 9,68 F
BTC40/3-M14 M14 40 34,5 8 43 10000 40x3x34 - 9,68 F
BTC40/3-M16 M16 40 34,5 8 43 10000 40x3x34 - 9,68 F
BTC40/3-M20 M20 40 34,5 8 43 10000 40x3x34 - 9,68 F
BTC40/4-M8 M8 40 32,5 8 43 10000 40x4x32 - 9,68 F
BTC40/4-M10 M10 40 32,5 8 43 10000 40x4x32 - 9,68 F
BTC40/4-M12 M12 40 32,5 8 43 10000 40x4x32 - 9,68 F
BTC40/4-M14 M14 40 32,5 8 43 10000 40x4x32 - 9,68 F
BTC40/4-M16 M16 40 32,5 8 43 10000 40x4x32 - 9,68 F
BTC40/4-M20 M20 40 32,5 8 43 10000 40x4x32 - 9,68 F
BTC50/1.5-M10 M10 50 47,5 11 55 8000 50x1,5x47 - 11,53 F
BTC50/1.5-M12 M12 50 47,5 11 55 8000 50x1,5x47 4 9,64 F
BTC50/1.5-M14 M14 50 47,5 11 55 8000 50x1,5x47 - 9,64 F
BTC50/1.5-M16 M16 50 47,5 11 55 8000 50x1,5x47 4 9,64 F
BTC50/1.5-M20 M20 50 47,5 11 55 8000 50x1,5x47 - 9,64 F
BTC50/2-M8 M8 50 46,5 11 55 12000 50x2x46 - 11,53 F
BTC50/2-M10 M10 50 46,5 11 55 12000 50x2x46 4 11,53 F
BTC50/2-M12 M12 50 46,5 11 55 12000 50x2x46 4 11,53 F
BTC50/2-M14 M14 50 46,5 11 55 12000 50x2x46 - 11,53 F
BTC50/2-M16 M16 50 46,5 11 55 12000 50x2x46 4 11,53 F
BTC50/2-M20 M20 50 46,5 11 55 12000 50x2x46 - 11,53 F
BTC50/2.5-M10 M10 50 45,5 11 55 12000 50x2,5x45 - 11,53 F
BTC50/2.5-M12 M12 50 45,5 11 55 12000 50x2,5x45 4 9,64 F
BTC50/2.5-M14 M14 50 45,5 11 55 12000 50x2,5x45 - 9,64 F
BTC50/2.5-M16 M16 50 45,5 11 55 12000 50x2,5x45 4 9,64 F
BTC50/2.5-M20 M20 50 45,5 11 55 12000 50x2,5x45 - 9,64 F
BTC50/3-M10 M10 50 44,5 11 55 12000 50x3x44 - 11,53 F
BTC50/3-M12 M12 50 44,5 11 55 12000 50x3x44 - 11,53 F
BTC50/3-M14 M14 50 44,5 11 55 12000 50x3x44 - 11,53 F
BTC50/3-M16 M16 50 44,5 11 55 12000 50x3x44 - 11,53 F
BTC50/3-M20 M20 50 44,5 11 55 12000 50x3x44 - 11,53 F
BTC50/4-M10 M10 50 42,5 11 55 12000 50x4x42 - 11,53 F
BTC50/4-M12 M12 50 42,5 11 55 12000 50x4x42 - 11,53 F
BTC50/4-M14 M14 50 42,5 11 55 12000 50x4x42 - 11,53 F
BTC50/4-M16 M16 50 42,5 11 55 12000 50x4x42 - 11,53 F
BTC50/4-M20 M20 50 42,5 11 55 12000 50x4x42 - 11,53 F
BTC60/2-M10 M10 60 56,5 10 55 12000 60x2x56 - 12,32 F
BTC60/2-M12 M12 60 56,5 10 55 12000 60x2x56 - 12,32 F
BTC60/2-M14 M14 60 56,5 10 55 12000 60x2x56 - 12,32 F
BTC60/2-M16 M16 60 56,5 10 55 12000 60x2x56 - 12,32 F
BTC60/2-M20 M20 60 56,5 10 55 12000 60x2x56 - 12,32 F
BTC60/3-M10 M10 60 54,5 10 55 12000 60x3x54 - 12,32 F
BTC60/3-M12 M12 60 54,5 10 55 12000 60x3x54 - 12,32 F
BTC60/3-M14 M14 60 54,5 10 55 12000 60x3x54 - 12,32 F
BTC60/3-M16 M16 60 54,5 10 55 12000 60x3x54 - 12,32 F
BTC60/3-M20 M20 60 54,5 10 55 12000 60x3x54 - 12,32 F
BTC60/4-M10 M10 60 52,5 10 55 12000 60x4x52 - 12,32 F
BTC60/4-M12 M12 60 52,5 10 55 12000 60x4x52 - 12,32 F
BTC60/4-M14 M14 60 52,5 10 55 12000 60x4x52 - 12,32 F
BTC60/4-M16 M16 60 52,5 10 55 12000 60x4x52 - 12,32 F
BTC60/4-M20 M20 60 52,5 10 55 12000 60x4x52 - 12,32 F
Our other products
RAGFLOW
Floway2® roller track,
Roller track
RPPM
RPP type belt per
metre, RPP5 Steel
cored polyurethane
CCL
Standard wire
thimble, Steel
VTSM
Ball head screws
Hygienic Design®,
Stainless steel
SH2
Parallel axis helical
gear, Machined plastic
(delrin)
VMS
Stainless steel knurled
thumb screw, Knurled
ACLERP
Roller block for
aluminium profile,
Without guide rail
HLC19
Right angle spiro
bevel gearbox, Up to
43Nm
LC
Friction clutch, 30 to
240 Nm
BOX-CSss
Hose clamp, Box set
of stainless steel hose
clamps
PF20
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 5 Nm
M0
Worm and wheel set,
Non hardened steel
Complementary products
BTC
End cap for square
tube, Standard
BPTR_M
End cap with threaded
insert for round tube,
With threaded insert
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)